Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:30

Ringnummer
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049-23-0203
049-23-0206
049-23-0292
049-23-0300
049-23-0295
049-23-0287
116-23-0341
116-23-0344
049-23-0202
049-23-0290
116-23-0343
049-23-0211
116-23-0346
049-23-0207
116-23-0347
049-23-0293

07-05-2023 fra HALSKOV ODDE

Antal duer: 27
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:54:19 1.140,58
X 09:56:37 1.110,29
X 10:01:58 1.045,70
X 10:03:38 1.027,09
X 10:05:39 1.005,44
X 10:07:36 985,35
X 10:04:38 949,72
X 10:04:53 947,22
X 10:15:25 912,28
X 10:22:51 852,19
X 10:17:42 834,49
X 10:25:44 830,96
X 10:19:47 818,66
X 10:28:08 814,08
X 10:31:01 742,67
X 10:39:42 741,48

Forening Navn

1/ 19
2/ 19
3/ 19
4/ 19
5/ 19
6/ 19
1/6
2/6
7/ 19
8/ 19
3/6
9/ 19
4/ 6
10/ 19
5/6
11/ 19

049
049
049
049
049
049
116
116
049
049
116
049
116
049
116
049

K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
K & K SORENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-05-2023

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
973
917
900
882
864
833
830
800
747
732
729
718
714
651
650



